
1 木  村  光  里

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

仙台　Pearl　FSC 1 19.19 9.55 9.64 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lo+1A+SEQ 1.60 0.11 1.711 2 1 0 1

2 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 1 0 0 0

3 1Lz 0.60 0.04 0.641 0 1 0 1

4 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 1 0 0 0

5 ChSq1 3.00 0.33 3.33-1 1 1 0 1

6 FSSpB 1.70 -0.23 1.47-3 -1 -1 -1 -2

9.30 9.55

Composition 1.50 2.002.50 2.00 2.00 1.75 2.00

Presentation 1.50 2.252.50 2.50 2.25 2.00 2.00

Skating Skills 1.50 2.172.50 2.50 2.25 1.75 1.75

9.64

2 佐  藤  美  月

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

郡山スケートクラブ 7 15.77 6.85 9.12 -0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.11 1.211 2 1 0 1

2 1Lz 0.60 0.04 0.640 1 1 0 1

3 StSqB 1.50 0.15 1.650 1 1 1 1

4 1F+1A+SEQ 1.60 0.07 1.670 1 1 0 1

5 2S F 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 SSpB 1.10 -0.07 1.03-4 -1 -1 0 0

7.20 6.85

Composition 1.50 2.082.25 2.00 2.00 2.25 1.75

Presentation 1.50 1.922.00 1.75 1.75 2.00 2.00

Skating Skills 1.50 2.082.25 2.50 2.00 2.00 2.00

9.12

転倒:  -0.20 (1)
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3 佐々木  萌  結

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

八戸FSC 4 15.29 5.91 9.38 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 -0.22 0.88-2 -1 -1 -4 -3

2 1Lo+1Lo 1.00 0.03 1.030 1 1 0 1

3 StSqB 1.50 0.15 1.65-1 2 1 0 2

4 1Lz 0.60 0.00 0.600 0 0 0 0

5 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 1 0 0 0

6 SSpB 1.10 0.15 1.251 2 1 0 2

5.80 5.91

Composition 1.50 2.082.00 1.25 2.00 2.25 2.25

Presentation 1.50 2.172.25 1.75 2.25 2.00 2.25

Skating Skills 1.50 2.002.00 2.00 2.00 2.00 2.00

9.38

4 川  村  虹  湖

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

八戸FSC 11 14.73 6.23 8.50 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.00 1.10-1 0 0 0 0

2 1S+1A+SEQ 1.50 0.00 1.50-1 1 0 0 0

3 StSqB 1.50 0.10 1.60-1 1 1 0 1

4 1F 0.50 -0.05 0.450 -1 -1 -2 -1

5 1Lo 0.50 0.02 0.520 1 1 0 0

6 SSpB 1.10 -0.04 1.060 1 1 -2 -2

6.20 6.23

Composition 1.50 2.002.00 1.75 2.00 2.00 2.00

Presentation 1.50 1.832.00 1.75 1.75 1.50 2.25

Skating Skills 1.50 1.832.00 2.00 1.75 1.75 1.75

8.50
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5 杉  本  奈  穂

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

新潟FC 9 14.37 5.24 9.13 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lo 0.50 0.03 0.530 1 1 1 0

2 StSqB 1.50 0.05 1.55-1 0 1 0 1

3 1F+1Lo 1.00 0.02 1.020 0 1 1 0

4 1S 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0 0 0

5 1Lz 0.60 0.00 0.600 1 0 0 0

6 SSpB 1.10 0.04 1.140 2 1 0 0

5.10 5.24

Composition 1.50 2.001.75 2.00 2.25 2.50 1.75

Presentation 1.50 2.251.50 2.50 2.50 2.50 1.75

Skating Skills 1.50 1.831.50 2.00 2.00 2.25 1.50

9.13

6 手  塚  瑠  希

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

宇都宮フィギュアC 13 14.14 6.25 7.89 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 CUSpB 1.50 0.05 1.55-1 1 1 -1 1

2 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

3 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 1 0 0 0

4 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 1 0 0

5 1Lz+1Lo 1.10 0.00 1.100 1 0 0 0

6 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.50-2 1 0 0 0

6.20 6.25

Composition 1.50 1.752.00 1.75 1.75 1.75 1.50

Presentation 1.50 1.751.75 1.75 1.75 1.75 1.75

Skating Skills 1.50 1.751.75 1.75 1.75 1.50 1.75

7.89
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7 谷      悠  悠

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

宇都宮フィギュアC 5 13.90 6.21 7.89 -0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 CUSpB 1.50 0.15 1.651 1 1 1 1

2 1A 1.10 -0.26 0.84-3 -1 -1 -3 -3

3 1F 0.50 0.02 0.520 1 1 0 0

4 StSqB 1.50 0.05 1.55-1 1 1 0 0

5 1Lo+1Aq+SEQ q F 1.60 -0.55 1.05-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 1Lz 0.60 0.00 0.60-1 0 0 0 0

6.80 6.21

Composition 1.50 1.752.00 1.50 2.00 1.50 1.75

Presentation 1.50 1.751.75 1.25 1.75 1.75 2.00

Skating Skills 1.50 1.752.00 1.50 2.00 1.50 1.75

7.89

転倒:  -0.20 (1)

8 川  口  礼  緒

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

埼玉アイスアリーナFC 12 13.87 5.98 7.89 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A< < 0.88 -0.26 0.62-3 -2 -3 -3 -3

2 1F 0.50 0.02 0.520 1 1 0 0

3 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.50-1 1 0 0 0

4 1Lz+1A+SEQ 1.70 0.00 1.70-1 1 0 0 0

5 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

6 SSpB 1.10 0.04 1.140 0 1 0 1

6.18 5.98

Composition 1.50 1.752.00 1.50 1.75 1.75 1.75

Presentation 1.50 1.672.25 1.50 1.75 1.50 1.75

Skating Skills 1.50 1.832.00 1.75 1.75 1.50 2.00

7.89
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9 柴  多  茉  緒

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

千葉県連 14 12.69 5.16 7.53 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1S 0.40 0.01 0.410 1 1 0 0

2 1Lo 0.50 0.03 0.531 1 1 0 0

3 1Lz 0.60 0.00 0.600 1 0 0 0

4 StSqB 1.50 0.05 1.55-1 1 1 0 0

5 1F+1T 0.90 0.00 0.900 1 0 0 0

6 SSpB 1.10 0.07 1.171 1 1 0 0

5.00 5.16

Composition 1.50 1.671.75 1.50 2.00 1.75 1.50

Presentation 1.50 1.671.75 1.75 2.00 1.50 1.50

Skating Skills 1.50 1.672.00 1.50 2.00 1.50 1.50

7.53

10 谷      果  帆

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

宇都宮フィギュアC 6 12.54 4.85 7.89 -0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 1S 0.40 0.01 0.410 1 0 1 0

2 CUSpB 1.50 0.05 1.550 1 1 0 0

3 1Lz 0.60 0.04 0.640 1 1 0 1

4 StSqB F 1.50 -0.75 0.75-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 1 0 0 0

6 1Lo+1Lo 1.00 0.00 1.000 0 0 0 0

5.50 4.85

Composition 1.50 1.752.00 1.50 2.00 1.75 1.25

Presentation 1.50 1.752.00 2.00 1.75 1.50 1.50

Skating Skills 1.50 1.752.25 2.00 1.75 1.50 1.50

7.89

転倒:  -0.20 (1)
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11 佐  藤  美  羽

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

アイビスSC 10 12.22 5.09 7.53 -0.40

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

-0.40

Base
Value

1 1A F 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 1Lze e 0.48 -0.13 0.35-3 -2 -2 -4 -3

3 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.50-2 1 0 0 0

4 SSpB 1.10 0.04 1.140 1 1 0 0

5 1F+1A+SEQ F 1.60 -0.55 1.05-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 1 0 0 0

6.28 5.09

Composition 1.50 1.672.00 1.75 1.75 1.50 1.50

Presentation 1.50 1.671.75 1.75 1.75 1.50 1.25

Skating Skills 1.50 1.671.75 1.50 1.75 1.25 1.75

7.53

転倒:  -0.40 (2)

12 ムリャル　エカテリナ

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

札幌オーロラ・ＦＳＣ 8 11.88 4.49 7.39 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lz 0.60 -0.04 0.560 -1 -1 -1 0

2 1A< < 0.88 -0.26 0.62-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

3 SSpB 1.10 -0.07 1.030 1 0 -3 -2

4 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.50-2 0 0 0 0

5 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 1 0 0 0

6 1S+1T<< << 0.40 -0.12 0.28-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

4.98 4.49

Composition 1.50 1.582.00 1.50 1.50 1.75 1.25

Presentation 1.50 1.671.75 1.75 1.50 2.00 1.50

Skating Skills 1.50 1.671.75 1.75 1.50 1.75 1.25

7.39
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13 小  林  咲  喜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

新潟FCKZ 3 11.15 4.89 6.26 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1F+1Lo 1.00 0.00 1.000 0 0 0 0

2 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

3 1Lze e 0.48 -0.14 0.34-4 -2 -3 -3 -3

4 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.50-1 0 1 0 0

5 1S 0.40 0.01 0.41-2 1 1 0 0

6 SSpB 1.10 0.04 1.14-2 1 1 0 0

4.98 4.89

Composition 1.50 1.421.75 1.25 1.75 1.25 1.25

Presentation 1.50 1.331.50 1.25 1.75 1.25 1.25

Skating Skills 1.50 1.421.50 1.00 1.75 1.25 1.50

6.26

14 大  槻  ちひろ

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

千葉県連 2 10.78 4.77 6.01 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.50-2 0 0 0 0

2 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 1 0 0 0

3 1F+1T 0.90 0.00 0.900 1 0 0 0

4 1Lz 0.60 0.00 0.600 1 0 0 0

5 1S 0.40 0.00 0.40-1 1 0 0 0

6 USpB 1.00 -0.13 0.87-2 -2 -1 -1 -1

4.90 4.77

Composition 1.50 1.251.25 1.25 1.50 1.25 1.25

Presentation 1.50 1.421.50 1.25 1.50 1.50 1.25

Skating Skills 1.50 1.331.25 1.25 1.50 1.50 1.25

6.01

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / Dクラス女子

第 54 回北日本フィギュアスケート競技大会

2025年3月28日（金）～3月30日（日）

新潟市アイスアリーナ
Version:2024.85.8052.1338 (SOV:2024-2025,2024.09.02a)

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2025/03/30 18:15 Page 7


